	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S20K275E3K1
	S20K275E3K1 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            S20K275E3K1
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 387V 12KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.65000 (This price is for reference only)
		 S20K275E3K1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S20K275E3K1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048SD3FP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ FAST PULSE
SCE120LA3FP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC/DC 2.9KHZ FAST PULSE
AOM-4546P PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -46DB
HHR-75AAA/B Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NIMH AAA 700MAH W/BUTTON
AP2020 Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
E-2007-GT Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 88 X 24.19 X 23.87"
1657258 Phoenix Contact  CABLE M12 ML 4POS TO RJ45 PLUG
1838368-5 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 4PS STR 10M CABLE
P502-003 Tripp Lite  CABLE RGB COAX HD15 MALE MALE 3'
07-002.5-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 7POS .100 JUMPER 2.5 INCH
0982660305 Molex Inc  CBL 28POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 7"
A-MCS-80010/Y Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 FTP PATCH YELLOW 1M
C3AES-3406G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC34S/AE34G/CCE34S
H3KKH-4006M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPK40H/AE40M/HPK40H
M3BGK-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26K/MC26M/MCS26K
0847290003 Molex Inc  USB TYPE-A RECPT. PANEL MT CORD
CRT14-8RD-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG RED 100'
1656110000 Weidmuller  RD 16/11
1656200000 Weidmuller  ADAP 11/13
CRS6-X Panduit Corp  CABLE RACK SPACER
RHW-180/50-1200/ADH-0 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK RHW POLY 180MMX4' BLK
TYHC90 HellermannTyton  SOLID HANDI-CARD, TYHC#90
0828939:4 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
1013562 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCTOR MARKING COLLARS
SM02Y-1 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .05-.12"250PC
LRU213R Littelfuse Inc  FUSE REDUCER CLASS R 100 TO 30A
IUGZX1-39506-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGBXF6-35076-8-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELK00-33864-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
295-11-27800-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
ATR11-D-X-63-WB-1.0A Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 240VAC 50VDC
37011000000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
GMD-630-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .63A 250V T-LAG GLS UL CSA
031301.6H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.600A/250V 3AG SLO-BLO
2036-25-B Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
30KPA60A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 60VWM 102VC AXIAL
MP4KE220A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC DO41
MASMCG10CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO215AB
SMA5J7.0HE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC SMA
0070.1111.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 18V 250A DISC 5MM
	S20K275E3K1  keywords
	    	S20K275E3K1
	S20K275E3K1  EPCOS Inc
	S20K275E3K1  pdf
	S20K275E3K1  datasheet
	S20K275E3K1  price
	S20K275E3K1  distributor
	electronic components S20K275E3K1
	S20K275E3K1  Circuit Protection
	S20K275E3K1  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	S20K275E3K1  VARISTOR 387V 12KA DISC 20MM
	S20K275E3K1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .